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5 Prestbury

Overall Averages 9.3 40.2 380.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Chloe Potter 1.000 18:40:44 19:35:15 54:31 11.62 49.1 570 1219 570
2 Tom Cochrane 0.946 17:46:46 18:44:40 57:54 11.62 48.2 560 1198 592
3 Andy C 0.758 18:18:42 19:16:37 57:55 11.38 45.7 520 1136 686
4 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:39:53 19:30:58 51:05 11.02 44.5 490 1105 490
5 Si Read 0.810 18:17:07 19:19:35 62:28 10.25 46.8 480 1164 593
6 0.840 18:18:15 19:16:51 00:58 11.43 41.1 470 1022 560
7 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:39:34 19:35:44 56:10 10.41 44.2 460 1098 460
8 Greg Best 0.788 16:18:39 17:24:54 66:15 10.58 42.5 450 1057 571
9 1.000 18:04:51 19:04:17 59:26 10.15 44.3 450 1102 450

10 Tom Baker 0.946 17:58:32 19:01:12 62:40 8.86 44.0 390 1094 412
11 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:55 19:09:13 64:18 9.67 40.3 390 1003 451
12 Steve Williams 0.736 18:08:31 19:07:45 59:14 8.64 41.7 360 1036 489
13 1.000 18:14:07 19:13:02 58:55 9.37 37.4 350 929 350
14 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:45:34 18:43:46 58:12 7.92 42.9 340 1067 501
15 Cot DT 0.773 18:14:07 19:11:14 57:07 7.97 40.2 320 998 414
16 David Black 0.707 18:11:17 19:08:41 57:24 7.89 40.6 320 1008 452
17 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:34:56 18:41:35 01:06 7.83 38.3 300 952 392
18 Caroline Potter 0.773 18:40:36 19:42:01 61:25 7.43 39.0 290 970 375
19 1.000 18:16:56 19:14:51 57:55 9.18 31.6 290 785 290
20 David Potter 0.788 18:42:22 19:33:22 51:00 7.21 37.4 270 931 343
21 0.773 18:16:07 19:16:42 60:35 7.32 32.8 240 815 310
22 Ian Haskins 0.946 18:08:51 19:15:18 66:27 8.06 27.3 220 679 233
23 0.865 18:09:03 19:17:15 68:12 8.69 25.3 220 629 254

Efficiency rating Averages 9.3 40.2 380.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Chloe Potter 1.000 18:40:44 19:35:15 54:31 11.62 49.1 570 1219 570
2 Tom Cochrane 0.946 17:46:46 18:44:40 57:54 11.62 48.2 560 1198 592
3 Si Read 0.810 18:17:07 19:19:35 01:02 10.25 46.8 480 1164 593
4 Andy C 0.758 18:18:42 19:16:37 57:55 11.38 45.7 520 1136 686
5 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:39:53 19:30:58 51:05 11.02 44.5 490 1105 490
6 1.000 18:04:51 19:04:17 59:26 10.15 44.3 450 1102 450
7 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:39:34 19:35:44 56:10 10.41 44.2 460 1098 460
8 Tom Baker 0.946 17:58:32 19:01:12 62:40 8.86 44.0 390 1094 412
9 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:45:34 18:43:46 58:12 7.92 42.9 340 1067 501

10 Greg Best 0.788 16:18:39 17:24:54 66:15 10.58 42.5 450 1057 571
11 Steve Williams 0.736 18:08:31 19:07:45 59:14 8.64 41.7 360 1036 489
12 0.840 18:18:15 19:16:51 58:36 11.43 41.1 470 1022 560
13 David Black 0.707 18:11:17 19:08:41 57:24 7.89 40.6 320 1008 452
14 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:55 19:09:13 64:18 9.67 40.3 390 1003 451
15 Cot DT 0.773 18:14:07 19:11:14 57:07 7.97 40.2 320 998 414
16 Caroline Potter 0.773 18:40:36 19:42:01 61:25 7.43 39.0 290 970 375
17 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:34:56 18:41:35 66:39 7.83 38.3 300 952 392
18 David Potter 0.788 18:42:22 19:33:22 51:00 7.21 37.4 270 931 343
19 1.000 18:14:07 19:13:02 58:55 9.37 37.4 350 929 350
20 0.773 18:16:07 19:16:42 60:35 7.32 32.8 240 815 310
21 1.000 18:16:56 19:14:51 57:55 9.18 31.6 290 785 290
22 Ian Haskins 0.946 18:08:51 19:15:18 66:27 8.06 27.3 220 679 233
23 0.865 18:09:03 19:17:15 68:12 8.69 25.3 220 629 254

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.3 40.2 380.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 18:18:42 19:16:37 57:55 11.38 45.7 520 1136 686
2 Si Read 0.810 18:17:07 19:19:35 62:28 10.25 46.8 480 1164 593
3 Tom Cochrane 0.946 17:46:46 18:44:40 57:54 11.62 48.2 560 1198 592
4 Greg Best 0.788 16:18:39 17:24:54 66:15 10.58 42.5 450 1057 571
5 Chloe Potter 1.000 18:40:44 19:35:15 54:31 11.62 49.1 570 1219 570
6 0.840 18:18:15 19:16:51 58:36 11.43 41.1 470 1022 560
7 Pat Macleod 0.678 17:45:34 18:43:46 58:12 7.92 42.9 340 1067 501
8 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:39:53 19:30:58 51:05 11.02 44.5 490 1105 490
9 Steve Williams 0.736 18:08:31 19:07:45 59:14 8.64 41.7 360 1036 489

10 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:39:34 19:35:44 56:10 10.41 44.2 460 1098 460
11 David Black 0.707 18:11:17 19:08:41 57:24 7.89 40.6 320 1008 452
12 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:55 19:09:13 64:18 9.67 40.3 390 1003 451
13 1.000 18:04:51 19:04:17 59:26 10.15 44.3 450 1102 450
14 Cot DT 0.773 18:14:07 19:11:14 57:07 7.97 40.2 320 998 414
15 Tom Baker 0.946 17:58:32 19:01:12 62:40 8.86 44.0 390 1094 412
16 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:34:56 18:41:35 66:39 7.83 38.3 300 952 392
17 Caroline Potter 0.773 18:40:36 19:42:01 61:25 7.43 39.0 290 970 375
18 1.000 18:14:07 19:13:02 58:55 9.37 37.4 350 929 350
19 David Potter 0.788 18:42:22 19:33:22 51:00 7.21 37.4 270 931 343
20 0.773 18:16:07 19:16:42 60:35 7.32 32.8 240 815 310
21 1.000 18:16:56 19:14:51 57:55 9.18 31.6 290 785 290
22 0.865 18:09:03 19:17:15 68:12 8.69 25.3 220 629 254
23 Ian Haskins 0.946 18:08:51 19:15:18 66:27 8.06 27.3 220 679 233
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